
Člani A

Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Letnik Klub Čas

1 79 Trojar Miha 2006 00:32:11

2 94 Žemva Timotej 2008 ŠD Gorje 00:32:37

3 102 Mozetic Matic 2010 00:32:59

4 60 Blažic Tristan 2006 PGD Zabreznica 00:35:19

5 25 Uzar Kristjan 2012 00:35:22

6 112 Rožic Jan 2011 SSD Stol Žirovnica 00:35:24

7 47 Bavdaž Nejc 2008 00:37:23

8 59 Blažic Tobias 2007 PGD Zabreznica 00:37:39

9 135 Bizjak Andraž 2006 00:40:17

10 136 Kveder David 2007 NK Lesce 00:40:42
11 142 Mrak Janez 2007 00:41:13

12 143 Podlipnik Jernej 2006 00:42:35

13 97 Adam Domen 2011 00:42:36

14 105 Eržen Urban 2011 00:42:43

15 26 Uzar Oskar 2017 Uzarji 00:53:15

16 126 Nuša Jan 2006 01:05:44

Člani B

Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Letnik Klub Čas

1 140 Sladic Matej 1996 00:29:53

2 93 Trojar Peter 2004 NK Lesce 00:31:09

3 42 Lumpert Mitja 2004 00:36:52

4 125 Brajlih Novosel Gaber 2004 00:36:53

5 109 Ikac Lazar 2003 VITAMINI.SI 00:39:20

6 41 Zupan Tadej 2001 00:43:11

7 122 Pogacnik Aleksander 2005 00:45:27

8 132 Levstek Janko 2001 CUDV Radovljica 00:47:43

9 16 Horvat Mark David 2003 00:51:38

Člani C

Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Letnik Klub Čas

1 35 Roblek Anže 1991 AD Modri Dirkaci 00:27:13

2 99 Lapajne Jure 1991 Modri dirkaci 00:27:48

36. Mošenjski tek - rezultati

8 km

Rezultati po kategorijah
14. 06. 2025



3 50 Podgornik Miha 1989 00:29:29

4 30 Zajc Klemen 1992 00:29:53

5 118 Kocevar Simon 1990 SK Loška dolina 00:31:10

6 69 Nikolic Dejan 1989 4248 00:33:31

7 49 Prosen Miha 1986 Trisport Lelosi 00:34:03

8 55 Bajic Bor 1989 00:35:24

9 73 Kordež Matej 1989 Delamzate 00:36:11

9 19 Mehle Andrej 1995 / 00:36:11

11 54 Blatnik Žiga 1986 KK Završnica 00:36:59

12 111 Potočnik Miha 1992 00:37:37

13 139 Kolman Denis 1986 00:40:42

14 6 Novak Rok 1991 MHT 00:45:57

15 131 Pipan Boštjan 1988 CUDV Radovljica 01:00:09

Člani D

Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Letnik Klub Čas

1 110 Grilc Rok 1982 KK Završnica 00:31:44

2 133 Gregorin Sebastjan 1984 Sam svoj trener 00:31:58

3 10 Rink Aleš 1978 ŠD Trzin 00:32:45

4 70 Rus Ciril 1985 00:34:42

5 77 Muc Gregor 1984 00:36:16

6 36 AMBROŽIC Miha 1979 AR Ljubljana 00:36:29

7 37 Albinini Gašper 1983 Mladinski Svet C'bela 00:36:43

8 101 Arih Klemen 1985 00:37:46

9 134 Drame Filip 1985 ŠD 3 Šport 00:38:20

10 138 Stare Aleš 1984 00:38:58
11 78 Juvan Anže 1981 00:39:16

12 14 Gvardjancic Davor 1977 Endurance Enforcers 00:39:30

13 129 Vajs Gregor 1978 Vitezi dobrega teka 00:40:53

14 117 Vidic Tadej 1985 00:41:21

15 106 Peterman Tomaž 1979 00:42:59

16 81 Primc Rok 1981 Mošnje 00:43:24

17 119 Golenja Danijel 1984 NK Struga 00:43:30

18 17 Mulej Žiga 1980 Studencice 00:44:09

19 137 Novak Žiga 1978 00:46:02

20 113 Kokelj Denis 1979 00:47:52
21 5 Švigelj Miha 1984 MHT 00:49:27

22 24 Uzar Mark 1984 Uzarji 00:53:49

Člani E

Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Letnik Klub Čas

1 83 Merhar Robert 1975 Vetikala 00:33:02

2 100 Meglic Marko 1972 00:33:45

3 13 WAGNER Tomas 1969 STS Biegaton 00:34:03

4 88 Kaltenekar Matej 1973 Team Cik Cak 00:34:47

5 123 Zor Borut 1970 Gibit 00:35:18

6 31 Bogataj Gregor 1975 00:35:35



7 39 Lavtar Simon 1975 00:35:38

8 11 Lanšček Tomi 1968 PRIPRAVE 00:38:30

9 58 Iglic Robert 1970 AK Mengeš 00:38:41

10 29 Kaltenekar Denis 1969 Team cik cak 00:38:49
11 1 Bicek Robert 1972 Antima 00:39:19

12 65 Lukšic Andrej 1975 Matick 00:39:55

13 45 Dolenc Ervin 1975 00:41:12

14 48 Podviz Gregor 1974 00:43:08

15 23 Rebol Ajgor 1971 TK Polžek 00:45:51

16 64 Brus Tomaž 1972 Tekaška skupina Dobrovoljcek 00:46:01

16 67 Rozman Klemen 1973 00:46:01

18 3 Novak Jani 1970 MHT 00:46:59

19 128 Gašperšic Gregor 1972 CUDV Radovljica 00:48:18

20 20 Ferjan Uroš 1974 00:49:26
21 130 Pajlic Simon 1969 CUDV Radovljica 00:51:58

Člani F

Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Letnik Klub Čas

1 116 Kalan Tomaž 1958 Habjan Transport 00:34:52

2 121 Podlogar Dušan 1960 YFFIL SLOVENIA 00:36:51

3 104 Perko Mirko 1962 00:41:13

4 15 Javornik Stanko 1962 ATLETSKI KLUB VELENJE 00:41:44

5 91 Kotar Dušan 1963 TK Šmarnogorska naveza 00:44:34

6 71 Kosmac Primož 1963 IDT 00:47:39

7 61 Kamberi Sandi 1963 Veterani Zg Gorenjska 00:51:37

8 84 Železnikar Janko 1961 ŠD Kaval 00:55:41

9 74 Emeršic Štefan 1961 01:03:30

Člani G

Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Letnik Klub Čas

1 120 Rajgelj Franci 1952 Zarica 00:47:35

2 115 Jelenc Ivo Janez 1948 Tivo 00:47:50

3 107 Sušnik Alojz 1944 01:05:45

Članice A

Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Letnik Klub Čas

1 96 Torkar Tara 2009 ŠD Gorje 00:39:03

2 43 VOGELNIK LEJLA 2007 00:46:30

3 87 Hajdinjak Naja 2008 AK S12R 00:46:54

4 9 Rink Manca 2010 ŠD Trzin 00:47:28

5 75 Mežnarec Kristina 2007 00:48:51

6 52 Opalk Karin 2011 00:50:10

7 89 Šimnic Špela 2008 00:53:49

8 7 Sekardi Klara 2008 AK Radovljica 00:57:33

9 72 Marenk Katjuša 2007 01:01:23



Članice B

Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Letnik Klub Čas

1 62 Zupan Gaja 2004 / 00:42:07

2 38 Pavlic Eva 1996 00:43:06

Članice C

Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Letnik Klub Čas

1 32 Podobnik Dominika 1991 00:33:22

2 86 Zima Anja 1987 ŠD Mošnje 00:36:13

3 56 Kosmatin Bajic Katja 1989 00:38:07

4 82 Pirih Mina 1993 00:38:42

5 127 Roblek Mateja 1990 00:40:18

6 2 Kopina Anja 1989 00:46:00

7 92 Šturm Vovk Tina 1995 00:46:19

8 85 Klanšek Petra 1989 00:48:49

9 22 Uzar Ema 1993 Uzarji 00:53:16

10 51 Opalk Lucija 1986 / 00:57:13

Članice D

Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Letnik Klub Čas

1 108 Langic Tamara 1984 VITAMINI.SI 00:39:20

2 8 Rink Barbara 1979 ŠD Trzin 00:39:26

3 4 Meznaric Irena 1978 MHT 00:43:10

4 12 Završnik Alenka 1976 00:44:48

5 28 Šmid Katarina 1983 00:45:32

6 98 Celesnik Melita 1978 Drsalni klub Labod Bled 00:46:30

7 33 Vogelnik Tanja 1978 00:46:33

8 114 Malovrh Urška 1976 Mravlce 00:47:50

9 63 Zupan Simona 1976 / 00:50:49

10 68 Brejc Nina 1977 00:55:41
11 18 Berce Urška 1980 Studencice 00:59:53

Članice E

Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Letnik Klub Čas

1 40 Ozebek Andreja 1973 ŠD 3 šport 00:43:04

2 124 Zor Metka 1975 ŠD EFI 00:45:23

3 21 Pecek Ana 1968 00:50:44

4 76 Šolar Bavdaž Petra 1975 00:51:52

5 90 Pogacnik Šimnic Minka 1972 00:53:56

6 66 Hribar Brus Martina 1975 00:56:40

Članice F

Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Letnik Klub Čas

1 34 Kocjan Tina 1961 Hotel Lonca 00:39:44

2 27 Bolta Nina 1964 BŠD NLB 00:41:38



3 103 Perko Irena 1963 00:50:02

4 141 Stražišar Branka 1962 00:59:23

Moški absolutno

Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Letnik Klub Čas

1 35 Roblek Anže 1991 AD Modri Dirkaci 00:27:13

2 99 Lapajne Jure 1991 Modri dirkaci 00:27:48

3 50 Podgornik Miha 1989 00:29:29

4 140 Sladic Matej 1996 00:29:53

4 30 Zajc Klemen 1992 00:29:53

6 93 Trojar Peter 2004 NK Lesce 00:31:09

7 118 Kocevar Simon 1990 SK Loška dolina 00:31:10

8 110 Grilc Rok 1982 KK Završnica 00:31:44

9 133 Gregorin Sebastjan 1984 Sam svoj trener 00:31:58

10 79 Trojar Miha 2006 00:32:11
11 94 Žemva Timotej 2008 ŠD Gorje 00:32:37

12 10 Rink Aleš 1978 ŠD Trzin 00:32:45

13 102 Mozetic Matic 2010 00:32:59

14 83 Merhar Robert 1975 Vetikala 00:33:02

15 69 Nikolic Dejan 1989 4248 00:33:31

16 100 Meglic Marko 1972 00:33:45

17 49 Prosen Miha 1986 Trisport Lelosi 00:34:03

17 13 WAGNER Tomas 1969 STS Biegaton 00:34:03

19 70 Rus Ciril 1985 00:34:42

20 88 Kaltenekar Matej 1973 Team Cik Cak 00:34:47
21 116 Kalan Tomaž 1958 Habjan Transport 00:34:52

22 123 Zor Borut 1970 Gibit 00:35:18

23 60 Blažic Tristan 2006 PGD Zabreznica 00:35:19

24 25 Uzar Kristjan 2012 00:35:22

25 112 Rožic Jan 2011 SSD Stol Žirovnica 00:35:24

25 55 Bajic Bor 1989 00:35:24

27 31 Bogataj Gregor 1975 00:35:35

28 39 Lavtar Simon 1975 00:35:38

29 73 Kordež Matej 1989 Delamzate 00:36:11

29 19 Mehle Andrej 1995 / 00:36:11

31 77 Muc Gregor 1984 00:36:16

32 36 AMBROŽIC Miha 1979 AR Ljubljana 00:36:29

33 37 Albinini Gašper 1983 Mladinski Svet C'bela 00:36:43

34 121 Podlogar Dušan 1960 YFFIL SLOVENIA 00:36:51

35 42 Lumpert Mitja 2004 00:36:52

36 125 Brajlih Novosel Gaber 2004 00:36:53

37 54 Blatnik Žiga 1986 KK Završnica 00:36:59

38 47 Bavdaž Nejc 2008 00:37:23

39 111 Potočnik Miha 1992 00:37:37

Rezultati absolutno



40 59 Blažic Tobias 2007 PGD Zabreznica 00:37:39
41 101 Arih Klemen 1985 00:37:46

42 134 Drame Filip 1985 ŠD 3 Šport 00:38:20

43 11 Lanšcek Tomi 1968 PRIPRAVE 00:38:30

44 58 Iglic Robert 1970 AK Mengeš 00:38:41

45 29 Kaltenekar Denis 1969 Team cik cak 00:38:49

46 138 Stare Aleš 1984 00:38:58

47 78 Juvan Anže 1981 00:39:16

48 1 Bicek Robert 1972 Antima 00:39:19

49 109 Ikac Lazar 2003 VITAMINI.SI 00:39:20

50 14 Gvardjancic Davor 1977 Endurance Enforcers 00:39:30

51 65 Lukšic Andrej 1975 Matick 00:39:55
52 135 Bizjak Andraž 2006 00:40:17

53 136 Kveder David 2007 NK Lesce 00:40:42

54 139 Kolman Denis 1986 00:40:42

55 129 Vajs Gregor 1978 Vitezi dobrega teka 00:40:53

56 45 Dolenc Ervin 1975 00:41:12

57 142 Mrak Janez 2007 00:41:13

58 104 Perko Mirko 1962 00:41:13

59 117 Vidic Tadej 1985 00:41:21

60 15 Javornik Stanko 1962 ATLETSKI KLUB VELENJE 00:41:44

61 143 Podlipnik Jernej 2006 00:42:35
62 97 Adam Domen 2011 00:42:36

63 105 Eržen Urban 2011 00:42:43

64 106 Peterman Tomaž 1979 00:42:59

65 48 Podviz Gregor 1974 00:43:08

66 41 Zupan Tadej 2001 00:43:11

67 81 Primc Rok 1981 Mošnje 00:43:24

68 119 Golenja Danijel 1984 NK Struga 00:43:30

69 17 Mulej Žiga 1980 Studencice 00:44:09

70 91 Kotar Dušan 1963 TK Šmarnogorska naveza 00:44:34

71 122 Pogacnik Aleksander 2005 00:45:27
72 23 Rebol Ajgor 1971 TK Polžek 00:45:51

73 6 Novak Rok 1991 MHT 00:45:57

74 64 Brus Tomaž 1972 Tekaška skupina Dobrovoljcek 00:46:01

75 67 Rozman Klemen 1973 00:46:01

76 137 Novak Žiga 1978 00:46:02

77 3 Novak Jani 1970 MHT 00:46:59

78 120 Rajgelj Franci 1952 Zarica 00:47:35

79 71 Kosmac Primož 1963 IDT 00:47:39

80 132 Levstek Janko 2001 CUDV Radovljica 00:47:43

81 115 Jelenc Ivo Janez 1948 Tivo 00:47:50
82 113 Kokelj Denis 1979 00:47:52

83 128 Gašperšic Gregor 1972 CUDV Radovljica 00:48:18

84 20 Ferjan Uroš 1974 00:49:26

85 5 Švigelj Miha 1984 MHT 00:49:27

86 61 Kamberi Sandi 1963 Veterani Zg Gorenjska 00:51:37

87 16 Horvat Mark David 2003 00:51:38



88 130 Pajlic Simon 1969 CUDV Radovljica 00:51:58

89 26 Uzar Oskar 2017 Uzarji 00:53:15

90 24 Uzar Mark 1984 Uzarji 00:53:49

91 84 Železnikar Janko 1961 ŠD Kaval 00:55:41
92 131 Pipan Boštjan 1988 CUDV Radovljica 01:00:09

93 74 Emeršic Štefan 1961 01:03:30

94 107 Sušnik Alojz 1944 01:05:45

Ženske absolutno

Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Letnik Klub Čas

1 32 Podobnik Dominika 1991 00:33:22

2 86 Zima Anja 1987 ŠD Mošnje 00:36:13

3 56 Kosmatin Bajic Katja 1989 00:38:07

4 82 Pirih Mina 1993 00:38:42

5 96 Torkar Tara 2009 ŠD Gorje 00:39:03

6 108 Langic Tamara 1984 VITAMINI.SI 00:39:20

7 8 Rink Barbara 1979 ŠD Trzin 00:39:26

8 34 Kocjan Tina 1961 Hotel Lonca 00:39:44

9 127 Roblek Mateja 1990 00:40:18

10 27 Bolta Nina 1964 BŠD NLB 00:41:38
11 62 Zupan Gaja 2004 / 00:42:07

12 40 Ozebek Andreja 1973 ŠD 3 šport 00:43:04

13 38 Pavlic Eva 1996 00:43:06

14 4 Meznaric Irena 1978 MHT 00:43:10

15 12 Završnik Alenka 1976 00:44:48

16 124 Zor Metka 1975 ŠD EFI 00:45:23

17 28 Šmid Katarina 1983 00:45:32

18 2 Kopina Anja 1989 00:46:00

19 92 Šturm Vovk Tina 1995 00:46:19

20 43 VOGELNIK LEJLA 2007 00:46:30
20 98 Celesnik Melita 1978 Drsalni klub Labod Bled 00:46:30
22 33 Vogelnik Tanja 1978 00:46:33

23 87 Hajdinjak Naja 2008 AK S12R 00:46:54

24 9 Rink Manca 2010 ŠD Trzin 00:47:28

25 114 Malovrh Urška 1976 Mravlce 00:47:50

26 85 Klanšek Petra 1989 00:48:49

27 75 Mežnarec Kristina 2007 00:48:51

28 103 Perko Irena 1963 00:50:02

29 52 Opalk Karin 2011 00:50:10

30 21 Pecek Ana 1968 00:50:44
31 63 Zupan Simona 1976 / 00:50:49

32 76 Šolar Bavdaž Petra 1975 00:51:52

33 22 Uzar Ema 1993 Uzarji 00:53:16

34 89 Šimnic Špela 2008 00:53:49

35 90 Pogacnik Šimnic Minka 1972 00:53:56

36 68 Brejc Nina 1977 00:55:41

37 66 Hribar Brus Martina 1975 00:56:40



38 51 Opalk Lucija 1986 / 00:57:13

39 7 Sekardi Klara 2008 AK Radovljica 00:57:33

40 141 Stražišar Branka 1962 00:59:23
41 18 Berce Urška 1980 Studencice 00:59:53

42 72 Marenk Katjuša 2007 01:01:23

43 126 Jan Nuša 2006 01:05:44

Dečki B

Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Letnik Klub Čas

1 245 Piškur Anže 2017 NK Bohinj 00:02:26.8

2 232 Zupan Ožbej 2016 ŠD Mošnje 00:02:27.3

3 259 Žemva Marcel 2017 00:02:35.0

4 925 Sitar Žiga 2017 00:02:39.0

5 172 Kordež Taj 2016 Delam zate 00:02:39.7

6 250 Prosen Noah 2016 Trisport Lelosi 00:02:40.4

7 186 Potocnik Niko 2016 00:02:41.3

8 185 Tavcar Žak 2016 00:02:43.6

9 194 Aljancic Brin 2017 00:02:44.3

10 171 Piškur Matija 2017 00:02:46.3
11 174 Škrjanc Matija 2016 00:02:48.6

12 155 Trdina Vid 2017 00:02:50.8

13 225 Pogorevc Vid 2016 ŠD Gorje 00:02:51.7

14 151 Brejc Jon 2016 00:02:52.7

15 240 Tajmer Aljaz 2017 00:02:58.1

16 192 Grilc Izak 2016 00:02:59.2

17 257 Lazarini Jakob Gabriel 2016 00:03:10.0

18 234 Muc Kevin 2017 00:03:14.3

19 180 Blatnik Lan 2016 ŠD Mošnje 00:03:18.7

20 255 Bogataj Klemen 2017 00:03:24.7

Dečki C

Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Letnik Klub Čas

1 253 Rijavec Patrick 2015 00:02:20.5

2 251 Prosen Lukas 2014 Trisport Lelosi 00:02:22.9

3 247 Košnjek Lovrenc 2015 / 00:02:28.1

4 175 Škrjanc Gašper 2014 00:02:31.1

5 222 Larisi Tine 2015 ŠD Gorje 00:02:34.1

6 177 Arh Ažbe 2014 00:02:38.3

7 227 Žemva Francišek 2014 ŠD Gorje 00:02:42.9

8 926 Kocijancic Jaka 2014 00:02:47.7

9 161 ilc Peter 2014 PGD Mošnje 00:02:49.4

Rezultati po kategorijah

700 m, 1000 m



10 243 Mlinarec Jaka 2015 00:02:53.3
11 258 Bremec Žan 2015 ŠD Mošnje 00:02:57.3

12 152 Mrak Vajs Nik 2015 00:03:01.4

13 239 Praprotnik Tian 2015 00:03:04.6

Dečki D

Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Letnik Klub Čas

1 208 Pogorevc Luka 2012 ŠD Gorje 00:03:36.8

2 214 Smodila Erazem 2013 00:03:59.8

3 216 Blazic Theodor 2013 PGD Zabreznica 00:04:12.6

Dečki E

Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Letnik Klub Čas

1 213 Šilar Urh 2010 ŠD Gorje 00:03:01.8

2 217 Pevec Luka 2011 Plavalnu klub Radovljica 00:03:13.8

3 209 Jan Filip Mario 2011 ŠD Gorje 00:03:32.2

4 215 Kramar Kristjan 2010 NK Lesce 00:03:33.9

5 211 Poklukar Jakob 2011 ŠD Gorje 00:03:37.9

6 198 Pogorevc Jošt 2010 ŠD Gorje 00:03:39.9

7 160 Ilc Gaber 2011 00:03:46.7

Deklice B

Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Letnik Klub Čas

1 191 Jazbec Pogacnik Julija 2016 ŠD Mošnje 00:02:29.8

2 226 Žemva Zofija 2016 ŠD Gorje 00:02:42.3

3 221 Kunšic Ula 2017 ŠD Gorje 00:02:43.0

4 254 Roblek Maja 2016 00:02:44.0

5 252 Levstek Zala 2016 AD Žak Ljubljana 00:02:52.1

6 224 Rimahazi Mina 2016 ŠD Gorje 00:02:55.8

7 233 Juvan Luna 2017 00:02:57.5

8 932 Lapov Julija 2016 00:03:00.7

9 229 TRSEGLAV Kimi Nana 2016 Trseglav 00:03:01.9

10 223 Poklukar Meta 2016 ŠD Gorje 00:03:02.9

11 195 Kolman Jona 2017 00:03:05.5
12 170 Rijavec Mia 2017 00:03:07.5

13 238 Cvenkelj Lucija 2017 00:03:08.7

14 235 Zima Daša 2016 00:03:17.8

15 242 Primc Manca 2016 00:03:22.3

16 176 Arh Mina 2017 00:03:24.8

17 237 Jelovcan Sara 2017 PGD Mošnje 00:03:30.9

18 248 Bulovec Maša 2017 00:03:32.3

Deklice C

Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Letnik Klub Čas

1 236 Zima Nika 2014 00:02:17.8

2 935 Roblek Zala 2014 00:02:25.2



3 241 Tajmer Zala 2014 AK Radovljica 00:02:32.5

4 244 Piškur Sara 2015 Plezalna šola Bohinj 00:02:34.6

5 196 Kolman Lena 2015 00:02:46.2

6 230 Pesjak Nina 2015 00:02:52.9

7 249 Opalk Dora 2015 00:02:55.0

8 246 Stroj Mia 2015 00:03:04.4

9 184 Frantar Matevž 2015 00:12:05.7

Deklice D

Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Letnik Klub Čas

1 218 Prosen Zarja 2013 Trisport Lelosi 00:03:38.7

2 931 Lapov Lana 2013 00:04:19.0

3 204 Poklukar Katja 2013 ŠD Gorje 00:04:31.5

3 205 Bijol Neža 2012 ŠD Gorje 00:04:31.5

Deklice E

Uvr. Št. Priimek Ime Letnik Klub Čas

1 206 Tomaževic Mirjam 2010 ŠD Gorje 00:03:33.1

2 203 Žemva Ema 2011 ŠD Gorje 00:03:52.2

3 202 Žemva Tadeja 2011 ŠD Gorje 00:04:02.8

4 937 Omovšek Mila 2011 00:04:13.1

5 938 van Bakel Lena 2010 00:04:13.5

6 207 Larisi Neža 2010 ŠD Gorje 00:04:16.8

7 199 Furlan Celesnik Nia 2011 Drsalni klub Labod Bled 00:04:30.9


